
CMOrSM - 3ª Etapa
Água Negra - Santa Maria 29.9.2024
Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

João Manoel Pinheiro Rocha
Clube Rota 405
Percurso : H18B
Distancia : 2600m (Desnivel 90m)
Tempo : 0:54:43 (21'03"/km)

--/6 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Erick Dias Knorst 0:56:02
2. Samuel Dos Santos Correia 1:14:51

1. 108 00:03:44 189m 19'45"/km
2. 112 00:02:02 00:05:46 250m 8'08"/km
3. 115 00:02:00 00:07:46 268m 7'28"/km
4. 78 00:02:13 00:09:59 213m 10'24"/km
5. 79 00:01:44 00:11:43 82m 21'08"/km
6. 88 00:05:37 00:17:20 224m 25'04"/km
7. 87 00:01:46 00:19:06 124m 14'15"/km
8. 96 00:02:39 00:21:45 165m 16'04"/km
9. 81 00:23:45 00:45:30 214m 110'59"/km

10. 115 00:04:11 00:49:41 242m 17'17"/km
11. 32 00:00:55 00:50:36 126m 7'17"/km
12. 75 00:00:44 00:51:20 90m 8'09"/km
13. 76 00:02:09 00:53:29 118m 18'13"/km
14. 31 00:01:02 00:54:31 141m 7'20"/km
15. 999 00:00:12 00:54:43 77m 2'36"/km
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